

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CrlM no. 456/2023 in
CrlA (AD) no. 02/2023

UT of JK through P/S Saddar

.....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

V/s
Through: Mr. Jehangir Dar, GA

Hakim Javid Iqbal

..... Respondent(s)

Through:
CORAM:
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE.
HON’BLE MR. JUSTICE M. A. CHOWDHARY, JUDGE

ORDER
12.04.2023

Notice.
List on 31.05.2023.

(M. A. CHOWDHARY) (TASHI RABSTAN)
JUDGE JUDGE

Srinagar
12.04.2023
“Imtiyaz”